
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         25-05-24 * Los  : 11.10             S:0024 * 

* Diest                    * 131 Oude+jaarse            * Basis:                   P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    3     0     0     0     0 MIES         50     0     0 KAMP         21     0     0 OS2          82    97    20     3     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    4     0     0     0     0 POEL         75     0     0 ERE           2     0     0 AS2       * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :126.30    

    8     0     0 HEEFT                    13     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  10 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 23  2  363205 BE2010694-23 15.28150 1406.4085      -      -      -   5.00   3.75      -      -      -      -      -  2.40 12.00     -     -     -   21.53   1

  2 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 23 10  363073 BE4086815-23 15.30410 1392.7741      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 23 19       2 BE2035074-23 15.31470 1387.4260      -      -      -      -   2.25      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    4.32   3

  4 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 23  6       3 BE2040112-22 15.31490 1387.2493      -      -      -      -   1.50      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.63   4

  5 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 23  3       4 BE2030633-23 15.31560 1386.6315      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   5

  6 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1  7  4  362830 BE2034557-23 15.32380 1381.5078      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 23  8       5 BE2040008-22 15.33000 1381.0076      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   7

  8 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 23 15       2 BE4085855-23 15.33160 1379.1074      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 23  9       3 BE4085864-23 15.33200 1378.7582      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 13  7  359887 BE2055239-23 15.31140 1377.6458      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  10

 11 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 23  1       4 BE2116094-21 15.33390 1377.1022      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 23 10       6 BE2035020-23 15.33460 1376.9936      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  12

 13 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 23 18       7 BE2035001-23 15.33580 1375.9502      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  13

 14 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 13  2       2 BE2096819-22 15.32080 1372.9158      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16  14

 15 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 12  1  353836 BE2127618-21 15.27550 1371.9005      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  15

 16 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 12  2       2 BE2070717-21 15.27580 1371.6346      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16  16

 17 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 13  4       3 BE2096849-22 15.33130 1367.2652      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  17

 18 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 12  3       3 BE2106507-22 15.28520 1366.8658      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  18

 19 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  6  1  364379 BE2041581-22 15.36520 1365.3972      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -  1.80     -     -    3.91  19

 20 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 13 12       4 BE2055254-23 15.33570 1363.4666      -      -      -      -      -      -   0.10*     -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.32  20

 21 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 23  5       5 BE4086808-23 15.36210 1363.1425      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 23 13       8 BE2035115-23 15.37090 1359.5546      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  22

 23 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 23 12       9 BE2030636-23 15.38050 1354.8213      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  23

 24 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  2  1  357517 BE2034877-23 15.34210 1352.4381      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  24

 25 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 13  5  358318 BE2036054-23 15.35060 1351.6333      -      -   0.80*     -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.98  25

 26 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 12  1  363777 BE2036337-23 15.39200 1350.6572      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  26

 27 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 13  1       2 BE2036018-23 15.35340 1349.2582   0.30   0.40*     -      -      -   0.30      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16  27

 28 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 13 10       5 BE2056718-23 15.36440 1349.2389      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  28

 29 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 12  6       2 BE2036341-23 15.39410 1348.9043      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  29

 30 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 23 15      10 BE3074731-23 15.39590 1345.2867      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  30

 31 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 12  9       4 BE2042759-23 15.33020 1345.2135      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          31

 32 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 23 20      11 BE2040110-22 15.40150 1343.9593      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  32

 33 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 23 16       6 BE4085959-23 15.40360 1341.7332      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          33

 34 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 13 11       6 BE2055257-23 15.38180 1341.3604      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  34

 35 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 23 22      12 BE2035073-23 15.40550 1340.6521      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  35

 36 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1  7  2       2 BE2034600-23 15.40390 1340.5875      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          36

 37 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 23 23      13 BE4038184-23 15.40580 1340.4047      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         25-05-24 * Los  : 11.10             S:0024 * 

* Diest                    * 131 Oude+jaarse            * Basis:                   P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 12  5       5 BE2070719-21 15.34120 1339.2733      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  38

 39 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 23  7       7 BE4086812-23 15.41070 1339.1762      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          39

 40 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 13  5       7 BE2098779-21 15.39260 1335.7182      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  40

 41 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  6  4       2 BE2034024-23 15.43250 1332.6876      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  41

 42 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  2  2       2 BE2034898-23 15.38190 1332.4443      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  42

 43 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 12 11       6 BE2042739-23 15.35370 1332.1303      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          43

 44 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 13  6       8 BE2097908-22 15.40210 1331.1892      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  44

 45 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  6  3       3 BE2034066-23 15.43440 1331.1459      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  45

 46 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 23 13       8 BE4085874-23 15.42480 1330.9128      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          46

 47 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 20 16  355156 BE2035397-23 15.37210 1328.4309      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  47

 48 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 13  6       3 BE2036005-23 15.39540 1327.5954      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    2.05  48

 49 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 23 17       9 BE4086801-23 15.43330 1327.2638      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          49

 50 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 23 11      14 BE2035014-23 15.43590 1325.6463      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  50

 51 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 23  3      10 BE4086805-23 15.44170 1323.7151      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          51

 52 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 23 14      15 BE2035032-23 15.44240 1323.6334      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  52

 53 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 23  7      16 BE2035119-23 15.44250 1323.5530      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  53

 54 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1  7  7       3 BE2034586-23 15.44220 1322.4274      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          54

 55 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 23 23      11 BE4085955-23 15.44460 1321.3866      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          55

 56 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 13 13       9 BE2055260-23 15.43170 1316.9007      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  56

 57 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 12 12       7 BE2070608-21 15.39020 1315.2125      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          57

 58 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 23 21      17 BE2035039-23 15.46100 1315.1660      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  58

 59 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 20 19       2 BE2041280-22 15.40040 1315.0679      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  59

 60 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 20 18       3 BE2041299-22 15.40200 1313.7707      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  60

 61 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 23  6      12 BE4086832-23 15.47120 1309.7872      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          61

 62 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 12  6       8 BE2042754-23 15.40220 1308.7264      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  62

 63 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 23  8      13 BE4086806-23 15.48010 1305.9397      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          63

 64 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 12 10       9 BE2042744-23 15.40570 1305.9088      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          64

 65 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 23 12      14 BE4086828-23 15.48510 1302.0369      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          65

 66 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  6  5       4 BE2034007-23 15.50470 1297.7230      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   8.20  1.20     -     -     -     -    8.74  66

----------------------------------------------------------------------------- Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-17.5047,0 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  * SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 13  1      10 BE2096830-22 15.51140 1279.6741      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   0.20*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.19   *

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         25-05-24 * Los  : 11.10             S:0024 * 

* Diest                    * 95 Jaarse                  * Basis:                   P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :          

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  10 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18  1  363205 BE2010694-23 15.28150 1406.4085      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 22  9  363073 BE4086815-23 15.30410 1392.7741      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18 15       2 BE2035074-23 15.31470 1387.4260      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18  2       3 BE2030633-23 15.31560 1386.6315      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1  7  4  362830 BE2034557-23 15.32380 1381.5078      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 22 14       2 BE4085855-23 15.33160 1379.1074      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 22  8       3 BE4085864-23 15.33200 1378.7582      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1  7  1  359887 BE2055239-23 15.31140 1377.6458      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18  6       4 BE2035020-23 15.33460 1376.9936      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18 14       5 BE2035001-23 15.33580 1375.9502      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1  7  6       2 BE2055254-23 15.33570 1363.4666      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 22  4       4 BE4086808-23 15.36210 1363.1425      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18  9       6 BE2035115-23 15.37090 1359.5546      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18  8       7 BE2030636-23 15.38050 1354.8213      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  2  1  357517 BE2034877-23 15.34210 1352.4381      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 11  4  358318 BE2036054-23 15.35060 1351.6333      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  8  1  363777 BE2036337-23 15.39200 1350.6572      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 11  1       2 BE2036018-23 15.35340 1349.2582      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 19 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1  7  4       3 BE2056718-23 15.36440 1349.2389      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 20 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  8  5       2 BE2036341-23 15.39410 1348.9043      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

 21 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18 11       8 BE3074731-23 15.39590 1345.2867      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  7  5  353836 BE2042759-23 15.33020 1345.2135      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

 23 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 22 15       5 BE4085959-23 15.40360 1341.7332      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1  7  5       4 BE2055257-23 15.38180 1341.3604      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          24

 25 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18 17       9 BE2035073-23 15.40550 1340.6521      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1  7  2       2 BE2034600-23 15.40390 1340.5875      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18 18      10 BE4038184-23 15.40580 1340.4047      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 22  6       6 BE4086812-23 15.41070 1339.1762      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  5  3  364379 BE2034024-23 15.43250 1332.6876      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 30 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  2  2       2 BE2034898-23 15.38190 1332.4443      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  7  7       2 BE2042739-23 15.35370 1332.1303      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          31

 32 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  5  2       2 BE2034066-23 15.43440 1331.1459      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          32

 33 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 22 12       7 BE4085874-23 15.42480 1330.9128      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          33

 34 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  8  6  355156 BE2035397-23 15.37210 1328.4309      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          34

 35 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 11  5       3 BE2036005-23 15.39540 1327.5954      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          35

 36 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 22 16       8 BE4086801-23 15.43330 1327.2638      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          36

 37 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18  7      11 BE2035014-23 15.43590 1325.6463      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         25-05-24 * Los  : 11.10             S:0024 * 

* Diest                    * 95 Jaarse                  * Basis:                   P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 22  2       9 BE4086805-23 15.44170 1323.7151      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          38

 39 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18 10      12 BE2035032-23 15.44240 1323.6334      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          39

 40 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18  4      13 BE2035119-23 15.44250 1323.5530      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          40

 41 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1  7  7       3 BE2034586-23 15.44220 1322.4274      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          41

 42 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 22 22      10 BE4085955-23 15.44460 1321.3866      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          42

 43 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1  7  7       5 BE2055260-23 15.43170 1316.9007      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          43

 44 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18 16      14 BE2035039-23 15.46100 1315.1660      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          44

 45 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 22  5      11 BE4086832-23 15.47120 1309.7872      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          45

 46 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  7  2       3 BE2042754-23 15.40220 1308.7264      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          46

 47 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 22  7      12 BE4086806-23 15.48010 1305.9397      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          47

 48 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  7  6       4 BE2042744-23 15.40570 1305.9088      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          48

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


